
1 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲東中学校 3 57.73 33.46 24.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -2.12 7.38-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 3 2 2

5 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.39 6.10-2 0 0 0 -2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.552 3 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 4 2 2

32.39 33.46

Composition 1.33 6.426.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 4.75

24.27

2 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧）ウトナイ中学 4 36.70 19.30 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

4 3T+1T* * 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

21.82 19.30

Composition 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

17.40
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3 岡      え  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌大谷高等学校 1 32.93 15.74 18.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.60 2.24-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 3 1 1 0

6 2Lz<< << F 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 1 0 0 0

16.40 15.74

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

18.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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